42598

68433

Stahl
Edelstahl
Stahl
Edelstahl
Stahl
Stahl
Edelstahl
Stahl

Edelstahl

Wartungseinheit

assfalg

Korund, Korn 60
Zirkonkorund, Korn 60
Korund, Korn 80
Zirkonkorund, Korn 80
Korund, Korn 100
Korund, Korn 60
Zirkonkorund, Korn 60
Korund, Korn 80

Zirkonkorund, Korn 80

mit Spezialdl und Druckluftspiralschlauch

42597

44890

42598

61518

43979

20204

68434

68432

68433

28668



